

Australian National University Residential Fee Summary 2024 ANU Residential Experience Division

Occupancy acceptance fees (Compulsory) Weekly tariff details (Compulsory)

Residence Bruce Hall (Main Wing) Catered - includes 21 meals per week Bruce Hall (Packard W Self-contained kitchenette in rooms + 1 catered meal per week Burgmann College (Un Catered - includes 21 meals per week Burgmann Undergradu Self-catered - includes 1 meal per week Flexi-catered - includes 1 meals per week Flexi-catered - includes 14 meals per week Burton and Garran Hal	Standard Standard Accessible Studio (Student Leaders/By direct allocation only) Wing) Studio Studio Large Studio Double	\$528 \$528 \$539 \$549 \$374 \$417 \$415 \$525 \$435 \$370 \$345 \$520 \$455	Contract Start Date 3/02/2024 3/02/2024	Contract End Date 8/12/2024 8/12/2024	Contract Term Date 44 weeks 44 weeks	Phone + Internet Connection (GST not included) Included in tariff Included in tariff		Utilities (GST not included) Included in tariff Included in tariff	2 weeks rent (GST included) \$1,056 \$1,078 \$1,098 \$748 \$834 \$830 \$1,050	Refundable Deposit ⁴ (GST not included) \$1,000	Registration Fee ⁴ (New students only & GST not included) \$300	Residence Committee Fee (GST included) \$220 \$220
Catered - includes 21 meals per week Bruce Hall (Packard W Self-contained kitchenette in rooms + 1 catered meal per week Burgmann College (Un Catered - includes 21 meals per week Burgmann Undergradu Self-catered - includes 1 meal per week Flexi-catered - includes 14 meals per week	Standard Standard Accessible Studio (Student Leaders/By direct allocation only) Wing) Studio Studio Large Studio Double Indergraduate) ² Standard Standard Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare	\$539 \$549 \$374 \$417 \$415 \$525 \$435 \$370 \$345 \$520	3/02/2024	8/12/2024 4/12/2024	44 weeks	Included in tariff	Pay as you go ³	Included in tariff	\$1,078 \$1,098 \$748 \$834 \$830 \$1,050	\$1,000	\$300	\$220
meals per week Bruce Hall (Packard W Self-contained kitchenette in rooms + 1 catered meal per week Burgmann College (Un Catered - includes 21 meals per week Burgmann Undergradu Self-catered - includes 1 meal per week Flexi-catered - includes 14 meals per week	Standard Accessible Studio (Student Leaders/By direct allocation only) Wing) Studio Studio Large Studio Double Indergraduate) ² Standard duate and Postgraduate Village ² Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare	\$539 \$549 \$374 \$417 \$415 \$525 \$435 \$370 \$345 \$520	3/02/2024	8/12/2024 4/12/2024	44 weeks	Included in tariff	Pay as you go ³	Included in tariff	\$1,078 \$1,098 \$748 \$834 \$830 \$1,050	\$1,000	\$300	\$220
Bruce Hall (Packard W Self-contained kitchenette in rooms + 1 catered meal per week Burgmann College (Un Catered - includes 21 meals per week Burgmann Undergradu Self-catered - includes 1 meal per week Flexi-catered - includes 14 meals per week	Studio (Student Leaders/By direct allocation only) Wing) Studio Studio Large Studio Double Indergraduate) ² Standard Juate and Postgraduate Village ² Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare 5 Bedroom Multishare Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare	\$549 \$374 \$417 \$415 \$525 \$435 \$370 \$345 \$520	3/02/2024	8/12/2024 4/12/2024	44 weeks	Included in tariff	Pay as you go ³	Included in tariff	\$1,098 \$748 \$834 \$830 \$1,050	\$1,000	\$300	\$220
Self-contained kitchenette in rooms + 1 catered meal per week Burgmann College (Un Catered - includes 21 meals per week Burgmann Undergradu Self-catered - includes 1 meal per week Flexi-catered - includes 14 meals per week	Studio Studio Large Studio Double Indergraduate) ² Standard Iluate and Postgraduate Village ² Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare 5 Bedroom Multishare Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare	\$374 \$417 \$415 \$525 \$435 \$370 \$345 \$520	3/02/2024	4/12/2024					\$748 \$834 \$830 \$1,050			
kitchenette in rooms + 1 catered meal per week Burgmann College (Un Catered - includes 21 meals per week Burgmann Undergradu Self-catered - includes 1 meal per week Flexi-catered - includes 14 meals per week	Studio Large Studio Double Indergraduate) ² Standard Juate and Postgraduate Village ² Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare 5 Bedroom Multishare Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare	\$417 \$415 \$525 \$435 \$370 \$345 \$520	3/02/2024	4/12/2024					\$834 \$830 \$1,050			
1 catered meal per week Burgmann College (Un Catered - includes 21 meals per week Burgmann Undergradu Self-catered - includes 1 meal per week Flexi-catered - includes 14 meals per week	Studio Double Indergraduate) ² Standard Studio Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare	\$415 \$525 \$435 \$370 \$345 \$520	3/02/2024	4/12/2024					\$830 \$1,050			
week Burgmann College (Un Catered - includes 21 meals per week Burgmann Undergradu Self-catered - includes 1 meal per week Flexi-catered - includes 14 meals per week	Studio Double Indergraduate) ² Standard Studio Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare	\$415 \$525 \$435 \$370 \$345 \$520	3/02/2024	4/12/2024					\$830 \$1,050			
Burgmann College (Un Catered - includes 21 meals per week Burgmann Undergradu Self-catered - includes 1 meal per week Flexi-catered - includes 14 meals per week	Standard Standard Standard Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare	\$525 \$435 \$370 \$345 \$520			43.57 weeks	\$9.45	Included in tariff	Included in tariff	\$1,050	\$1,000	\$390	\$225
Catered - includes 21 meals per week Burgmann Undergradu Self-catered - includes 1 meal per week Flexi-catered - includes 14 meals per week	Standard Juate and Postgraduate Village ² Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare 5 Bedroom Multishare Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare	\$435 \$370 \$345 \$520			43.57 weeks	\$9.45	Included in tariff	Included in tariff		\$1,000	\$390	\$225
meals per week Burgmann Undergradu Self-catered - includes 1 meal per week Flexi-catered - includes 14 meals per week	Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare 5 Undio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare	\$435 \$370 \$345 \$520			43.57 weeks	\$9.45	Included in tariff	Included in tariff		\$1,000	\$390	\$225
Self-catered - includes 1 meal per week Flexi-catered - includes 14 meals per week	Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare 5 Bedroom Multishare Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare	\$370 \$345 \$520	22/01/2024						\$870			
includes 1 meal per week Flexi-catered - includes 14 meals per week	2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare 5 Bedroom Multishare Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare	\$370 \$345 \$520	22/01/2024						\$870			
Flexi-catered - includes 14 meals per week	5 Bedroom Multishare Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare	\$345 \$520	22/01/2024				Included in tariff	Included in tariff	7	- - \$1,000 -	\$390	\$225
Flexi-catered - includes 14 meals per week	Studio 2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare	\$520	22/01/2024			\$9.45			\$740			
includes 14 meals per week	2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare		22/01/2024	16/12/2024	47 weeks				\$690			
week		\$455		10/12/2024					\$1,040			
	5 Bedroom Multishare								\$910			
Burton and Garran Hal		\$430							\$860			
	all											
	Standard	\$276	3/02/2024	8/12/2024	44 weeks	Included in tariff	Included in tariff	Included in tariff	\$552	\$1,000 	\$300	\$235
Self-catered, shared	Studio (Student Leaders/By direct allocation only)	\$298							\$596			
kitchen	Large Room (Student Leaders/By direct allocation only)	\$287							\$574			
	1 Bedroom (Student Leaders/By direct allocation only)	\$357							\$714			
	Large Studio (Student Leaders/By direct allocation only)	\$287							\$574			
Davey Lodge	Studio Long	\$422							\$844	\$950		
	Studio Double/1 Bedroom	\$514		5/01/2025	48 weeks	Included in tariff	Pay as you go ³	Included in tariff	\$1,028	\$1,400		\$180
	Studio Double/1 Bedroom Mezzanine	\$519							\$1,028	\$1,400		
	2 Bedroom Multishare	\$379	3/02/2024						\$758	\$800	\$300	
Self-contained	2 Bedroom Multishare Lightwell	\$337							\$674	\$800		
kitchenette in rooms	3 Bedroom Multishare	\$374							\$748	\$800		
	3 Bedroom Multishare Mezzanine	\$379							\$758	\$800		
	3 Bedroom Multishare Lightwell	\$337							\$674	\$800		
	5 Bedroom Multishare	\$342							\$684	\$800		
Fenner Hall												
	Standard	\$357	3/02/2024	8/12/2024	44 weeks	Included in tariff	Pay as you go ³	Included in tariff	\$714	\$1,000	\$300	\$235
Self-catered, shared kitchen	Standard Accessible	\$368							\$736			
	Studio (Student Leaders/By direct allocation only)	\$379							\$758			
Graduate House												
Self-contained	Single Room	\$327	1/01/2024	1/01/2025	52 weeks	Included in tariff	Included in tariff	Included in tariff	\$654	_ \$500	\$300	\$40 per semester
weekly house dinner	Studio Double	\$494							\$988			
	Studio Double	Ş 1 24							2300			
John XXIII College ²												
Catered - includes 21 meals per week	Standard	\$550	7/02/2024	13/12/2024	45 weeks	\$8	Included in tariff	Included in tariff	N/A	\$1,000	\$350	\$350

Residence Kinloch Lodge	Room Type	Basic Weekly Inclusive Tariff ¹	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Term Date	Phone + Internet Connection (GST not included)	Laundry Facilities (GST included)	Utilities (GST not included)	2 weeks rent (GST included)	Refundable Deposit ⁴ (GST not included)	Registration Fee ⁴ (New students only & GST not included)	Residence Committee Fee (GST included)
	Studio Single	\$400							\$800	\$950		
	Studio Long	\$437							\$874	\$950		
Self-contained	Studio Double	\$561							\$1,122	\$1,400		
kitchenette in rooms —	2 & 3 Bedroom Multishare	\$390	3/02/2024	5/01/2025	48 weeks	Included in tariff	Pay as you go ³	Included in tariff	\$780	\$800	\$300	\$180
_	4 Bedroom Multishare (Balcony)	\$347							\$694	\$800		
_	5 Bedroom Multishare	\$347							\$694	\$800	4	
	6 Bedroom Multishare	\$325							\$650	\$800		
Lena Karmel Lodge												
	Studio Single	\$410							\$820	\$950		
	Studio Long	\$447	1						\$894	\$950	4	
	Studio Double / 1 Bedroom	\$571							\$1,142	\$1,400	_	
Self-contained	Studio Double / 1 Bedroom Short	\$547	3/02/2024	5/01/2025	48 weeks	Included in tariff	Pay as you go ³	Included in tariff	\$1,094	\$1,400	\$300	\$180
kitchenette in rooms	Studio Accessible	\$562							\$1,124	\$950		
_	2 Bedroom Multishare	\$395							\$790	\$800		
_	5 Bedroom Multishare	\$358	_						\$716 \$672	\$800		
Toad Hall	6 Bedroom Multishare	\$336							\$072	\$800		
Todu Hatt	Standard	\$282							\$564			
Self-catered, shared	Large	\$303	3/02/2024	8/12/2024	44 weeks	Included in tariff	Included in tariff	Included in tariff	\$606	\$1,000	\$300	\$180
pod kitchens —	1 Bedroom (Student Leaders/By direct allocation only)	\$405	3/02/2024	0/12/2024	TT WCCK3	metaded in tarm	included in tarri	metadea in tarri	\$810	- \$1,000	\$500	\$100
Ursula Hall (Main Wi		Ş 4 03							\$610			
Catered - includes 21	Standard	\$435							\$870			
meals per week	Studio (Student Leaders/By direct allocation only)	\$451	3/02/2024	8/12/2024	44 weeks	Included in tariff	Included in tariff	Included in tariff	\$902	\$1,000	\$300	\$235
Ursula Hall (Laurus \		****							7552			
	Single Studio	\$366							\$732			
Self-contained kitchentte in rooms + 1			3/02/2024	5/01/2025	48 weeks	Included in tariff	Included in tariff	Included in tariff		\$1,000	\$300	\$235
catered meal per week	Double Studio (Double Occupancy)	\$535	3/02/2024	5/01/2025	40 Weeks	included in tarri	included in tarri	included in tarri	\$1,070	- \$1,000	\$300	\$233
	Double Studio (Single Occupancy)	\$503							\$1,006			
Wamburun Hall	Oten dend	2010							0004			
Self-catered, shared kitchen	Standard	\$342	3/02/2024	8/12/2024	44 weeks	Included in tariff	Pay as you go ³	Included in tariff	\$684	\$1,000	\$300	\$235
Warrumbul Lodge	Standard Accessible	\$364							\$728			
Wallullbut Louge	Studio Single	\$405							\$810	\$950		
_	Studio Long	\$432							\$864	\$950	_	
_	Studio Double	\$567							\$1,134	\$1,400	_	
Self-contained	Studio Accessible	\$567							\$1,134	\$1,400	-	
kitchenettes in rooms	2 Bedroom Multishare	\$390	- 3/02/2024 - -	5/01/2025	48 weeks	Included in tariff	Pay as you go ³	Included in tariff	\$780	\$800	\$300	\$180
	3 Bedroom Multishare	\$390							\$780	\$800		
	5 Bedroom Multishare	\$353							\$704	\$800		
	6 Bedroom Multishare	\$331							\$662	\$800	-	
Wright Hall												
Flexi-catered -	Standard	\$497							\$994			
includes 16 meals per	Accessible Standard	\$508	3/02/2024	8/12/2024	44 weeks	Included in tariff	Pay as you go ³	Included in tariff	\$1,016	\$1,000	\$300	\$235
week	Studio (Student Leaders/By direct allocation only)	\$519							\$1,038	-		
Yukeembruk Village												
	Standard	\$382							\$764			
	Standard Accessible	\$412							\$824			
Self-catered, shared	Large Standard	\$430							\$860			
kitchens —	Large Ensuite Room (Student Leaders Only)	\$450	3/02/2024	8/12/2024	44 weeks	Included in tariff	Pay as you go ³	Included in tariff	\$900	\$1,000	\$300	\$220
KILCHEIS	Studio	\$432							\$864			
	Accessible Studio	\$445							\$890			
	Double Studio	\$471							\$942			

¹ A premium uplift of up to 3% on the Room component is a charged if a student is approved to have a one semester contract (SSC) or a premium uplift of up to 5% on the Room component is charged if a student is approved to have a short-term occupancy agreement (STC) of less than 1 semester (these tariffs include returning students, exchange students, and similar cohorts who require less than a full year contract).

² Please visit the websites of Burgmann College and John XXIII College for additional information on other fees. Burgmann College fees are indicative and subject to Burgmann College Board approval expected in August 2023.

 $^{^3\}mbox{Pay}$ as you go is coin or contactless card payment methods.

 $^{^4\,\}mathrm{Refundable}$ deposit and regstration fee is charged per room for multishare and double rooms.